
Fall 2021 Academic All-Mountain West Team

School Sport Name (Last, First) Class Year GPA Major
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Ioanidis, Ryan Gabriel Senior 3.37 Foreign Area Studies-Political Science; Political Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Kitzhaber, William James Senior 3.52 Legal Studies
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Boyle, Aidan Joseph Junior 3.80 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Ohlson, Connor Eric Sophomore 3.29 Astronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Scheller, Nicholas Michael Sophomore 3.10 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Gallaher, Garrett Dean Freshman 3.78 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Lentz, Bryce Edward Freshman 3.25 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Men's Cross Country Renze, Jason David Freshman 3.78 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Cross Country Kill, Jenna Elizabeth Senior 3.78 Applied Mathematics
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Cross Country Edwards, Madison Alyse Junior 3.10 Behavioral Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Cross Country Wusinich, Rebecca Anne Sophomore 3.93 Legal Studies
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Cross Country Hamilton, Halle Lanae Freshman 3.18 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Cross Country Peterson, Allyson Leigh Freshman 3.72 Biology
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Meeks, Demonte' S. Senior 3.37 Civil Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Booth, Ryan Conley Senior 3.41 Foreign Area Studies-Political Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Erickson, Ethan Douglass Senior 3.39 Operations Research
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Ngaima, Kenny Yusif Senior 3.19 Biology
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Schuettpelz-Rohl, Tevye James Senior 3.19 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Taylor, Corvan Michael Senior 3.44 Astronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Jackman, Ethan Samuel Junior 3.61 Aeronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Kinamon, Dane Anthony Junior 3.49 Civil Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Richter, Bohden Matthew Junior 3.27 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Waters, Jace Gunner Junior 3.38 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Blum, Caden Conrad Sophomore 3.63 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Karas, Adam Hunter Sophomore 3.15 Management
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Rillos, Caleb Matthew Sophomore 3.93 Mechanical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Bay, Carson Monroe Freshman 3.38 Undeclared 
U.S. Air Force Academy Football Dapore, Matthew Henry Freshman 3.62 Undeclared 
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Colandrea, Isabella Carolyn Senior 3.08 Military Strategic Studies
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Bakken, Catherine Wallis Junior 3.38 Military Strategic Studies
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Milford, Kayla Ann Junior 3.10 Political Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Bych, Camille Darlene Sophomore 3.88 Aeronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Bych, Cassandra Helen Sophomore 3.64 Astronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Sublette, Grace Anne Sophomore 3.83 Operations Research; Economics
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Ahern, Kendall Elizabeth Freshman 3.76 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Boult, Jessie Anne Freshman 3.14 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Johnson, Hannah Grace Freshman 3.40 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Soccer Rubidoux, Jenna Marie Freshman 3.28 Undeclared
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Keith, Bailey Renee Senior 3.52 Biochemistry
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Markwardt, Sarah Elizabeth Junior 3.42 Aeronautical Engineering
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Felker, Madison Marie Sophomore 3.08 Behavioral Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Griffith, Alexandria Denise Sophomore 3.97 Data Science
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Russ, Mackenzie Amanda Freshman 3.39 Operations Research
U.S. Air Force Academy Women's Volleyball Tschuor, Isabella Jane Freshman 3.46 Behavioral Science
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Apperson,Austen Junior 3.52 Civil Engineering
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Boise State University Men's Cross Country Carcas,Freddie Graduate 3.33 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Men's Cross Country De Caro,Dario Graduate 3.80 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Fitzgerald,Angus Freshman 3.65 Biology
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Leitch,Jack Graduate 4.00 Mathematics
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Mackay,Matty Freshman 3.10 Kinesiology
Boise State University Men's Cross Country McIntyre,Murdoch Sophomore 3.61 Sociology
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Milarvie,Max Graduate 3.38 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Mong,Henry Senior 3.34 Psychology
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Rees,Logan Graduate 4.00 Environmental Governance
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Roberts,Aidan Freshman 3.59 Kinesiology
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Sherman,Ben Sophomore 3.99 Marketing
Boise State University Men's Cross Country Shields Sr,Jonathan Graduate 3.24 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Beling,Tyler Graduate 3.57 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Borba,Ines Sophomore 4.00 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Brickner,Bella Sophomore 3.91 Biology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Hutton,Sailor Junior 3.77 Health Studies
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Johnson,Olivia Senior 3.62 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Kendrick,Abby Freshman 3.93 Health Studies
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Larson,Lauren Freshman 3.69 Pre-Nursing
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Neufeld-Griffin,Delaney Sophomore 3.80 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country O'Connor,Hannah Junior 3.72 Biology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Olson,Oakley Freshman 4.00 Undeclared
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Ost,Autumn Freshman 3.52 Engineering
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Parle,Yukino Senior 3.81 Kinesiology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Vladic,Tiahna Junior 3.49 Psychology
Boise State University Women's Cross Country Wallenius,Elsa Freshman 4.00 Applied Mathematics
Boise State University Football Bachmeier,Hank Senior 3.40 Business
Boise State University Football Bowens,Billy Senior 3.35 Social Science
Boise State University Football Callahan,Michael Junior 3.97 Business
Boise State University Football Cantrell,Daniel Graduate 3.75 Business
Boise State University Football Cobbs Jr,Stefan Senior 3.29 Communication
Boise State University Football Cravens,Jackson Senior 3.54 Communication
Boise State University Football Crowe,Tyler Junior 3.72 Finance
Boise State University Football Dooley,Benjamin Junior 3.29 English
Boise State University Football Farrar,Will Graduate 3.75 Business
Boise State University Football Griffin,Maclaine Senior 3.64 Construction Management
Boise State University Football Harrington,Donte Graduate 3.95 Public Administration
Boise State University Football Hassanein,Ahmed Freshman 3.51 Undeclared
Boise State University Football Hawkins,Brandon Graduate 3.33 Accountancy
Boise State University Football Herberg,Dylan Senior 3.02 Business
Boise State University Football Holani,George Junior 3.09 Business
Boise State University Football Irwin,Shane Graduate 3.33 Communication
Boise State University Football Kaniho,Kaonohiakala Sophomore 3.38 Business
Boise State University Football Kaniho,Kekaula Graduate 3.96 Health Science
Boise State University Football Koetter,Davis Graduate 3.84 Athletic Leadership
Boise State University Football Lins,Dalton Senior 3.54 Marketing
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Boise State University Football Matlock,Scott Junior 3.05 Social Science
Boise State University Football Ojukwu,John Graduate 3.41 Kinesiology
Boise State University Football Osuji,Uzoma Graduate 3.97 Business
Boise State University Football Rafdal,Kurt Graduate 3.46 Business
Boise State University Football Riddle,Connor Senior 3.33 Marketing
Boise State University Football Schramm,DJ Senior 3.43 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Football Shakir,Khalil Senior 3.36 Communication
Boise State University Football Smith,Riley Senior 3.89 Construction Management
Boise State University Football Stetz,Jake Graduate 3.17 Business
Boise State University Football Teubner,Alex Junior 3.86 Finance
Boise State University Football Velazquez,Joel Graduate 3.42 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Football Washington,Demitri Senior 3.69 Marketing
Boise State University Football Whimpey,Riley Senior 3.83 Business
Boise State University Football Whiting Jr,Shea Junior 3.08 Communication
Boise State University Women's Soccer Berge,Ashly Freshman 3.80 Communication
Boise State University Women's Soccer Bivens,Abby Senior 3.28 Computer Science
Boise State University Women's Soccer Bodas,Reese Freshman 3.00 Communication
Boise State University Women's Soccer Burns,Mia Sophomore 3.13 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Campanella,Anna Junior 3.78 Health Studies
Boise State University Women's Soccer Chatterton,Aubree Senior 3.24 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Cross,Carly Jane Freshman 3.88 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Drown,Sophie Freshman 3.85 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Hansen,Keile Senior 3.86 Biology
Boise State University Women's Soccer Haws,Alexis Freshman 3.71 Elementary Education
Boise State University Women's Soccer Justiniani,Michaela Freshman 3.68 Psychology
Boise State University Women's Soccer Kaufman-Fuller, Grace Junior 3.38 Health Studies
Boise State University Women's Soccer MacMillan,Mackenzie Freshman 4.00 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer McBride,Payton Ally Junior 3.68 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Nelson,Macie Lee Senior 3.05 Business
Boise State University Women's Soccer Pekovich,Grace Junior 3.41 Psychology
Boise State University Women's Soccer Smith,Sydney Senior 3.38 Health Studies
Boise State University Women's Soccer Stephens,Jocelyn Sophomore 4.00 Chemistry
Boise State University Women's Soccer Stone,Morgan Junior 3.87 Business
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Akima,Jolei Sophomore 3.98 Business
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Bartsch,Paige Freshman 3.79 Undeclared
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Boss,Dani Senior 3.40 Business
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Casillas,Alli Junior 3.60 Exercise Science
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Donahue,Jessica Senior 3.44 Health Science
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Jones,Chey Sophomore 3.41 Mechanical Engineering
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Miller,Jordan Freshman 3.80 Psychology
Boise State University Women's Volleyball O'Harra,Alli Graduate 4.00 Biophysical Studies
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Ohlinger,Lauren Junior 3.68 Sociology
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Tolman,Makayla Sophomore 3.34 Interdisciplinary Studies
Boise State University Women's Volleyball Wissinger,Alyssa Senior 3.86 Interdisciplinary Studies
Colorado College Women's Soccer Benham, Taryn Graduate 3.92 Masters of Teaching
Colorado College Women's Soccer Byrne, Lily Sophomore 3.93 Undeclared 
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Colorado College Women's Soccer Darrow, Jordan Junior 3.80 Political Science
Colorado College Women's Soccer Enga, Kaelin Freshman 4.00 Undeclared
Colorado College Women's Soccer Gaffney, Adelaide Junior 3.48 Molecular Biology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Hand, Jacqui Senior 3.46 Economics
Colorado College Women's Soccer Harnisch, Haley Freshman 4.00 Business, Economics & Society
Colorado College Women's Soccer Hubbard, Abby Senior 3.65 Molecular Biology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Jeter, Aspen Senior 3.10 Sociology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Lyubenko, Nicole Senior 3.37 Education
Colorado College Women's Soccer Montoya, Kayla Senior 3.42 Sociology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Morales, Josie Junior 3.38 Organismal Biology and Ecology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Porter, Lexi Junior 3.12 Molecular Biology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Risser, Ava Freshman 3.85 Undeclared
Colorado College Women's Soccer Suter, Kiley Senior 3.37 Organismal Biology and Ecology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Tsamasfyros, Toni Senior 3.34 Organismal Biology and Ecology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Weaver, Camille Senior 3.41 Organismal Biology and Ecology
Colorado College Women's Soccer Wessler, Alexis Sophomore 3.61 Undeclared
Colorado College Women's Soccer Wilt, Jenna Senior 3.32 Mathematical Economics
Colorado College Women's Soccer Woodruff, Kaelin Freshman 3.93 Undeclared
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Besst, Dawson Senior 3.00 Biomedical Sciences
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Brown, Mason Senior 3.07 Business Administration
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Brueckman, Jacob Senior 3.73 Masters in Business Administration
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Dykema, Brock Senior 3.89 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Martinez, Max Senior 4.00 Masters in Biomedical Sciences
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Montross, Chris Junior 3.22 Business Administration
Colorado State University Men's Cross Country Oates, Tom Senior 3.35 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Burgess, Claudia Senior 3.57 Psychology
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Chaston, Emily Junior 3.56 Biomedical Sciences
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Gonzales, Ivy Senior 3.65 Human Development and Family Studies
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Hillyard, Ashlyn Junior 3.68 Computer Science
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Neugeboren, Lauren Senior 3.90 Psychology
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Offerman, Lauren Senior 3.31 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Petr, Anna Sophomore 3.93 Journalism and Media Communication
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Poole, Kylie Junior 3.36 Political Science
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Stafford, Annabel Junior 3.96 Animal Science
Colorado State University Women's Cross Country Tomasula Martin, Lily Senior 3.73 Masters in Human Development and Family Studies
Colorado State University Football Bailey, David Senior 3.00 Interdisciplinary Liberal Arts
Colorado State University Football Bariteau, Cam Sophomore 3.20 Exploratory Studies
Colorado State University Football Brown, Tavian Junior 3.18 Sociology
Colorado State University Football Butler, Cam Senior 3.16 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football Centeio, Todd Senior 3.29 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football Ciaffoni, Mike Junior 3.12 Communication Studies
Colorado State University Football Edwards, Devon Sophomore 3.00 Business Administration
Colorado State University Football Jackson, Dequan Senior 3.41 Sociology
Colorado State University Football Kamara, Mohamed Junior 3.10 Human Development and Family Studies
Colorado State University Football Koclanakis, Anthony Senior 3.22 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football McCoy, Justice Senior 3.50 Masters in Sport Management
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Colorado State University Football Pannunzio, Thomas Senior 3.07 Construction Management
Colorado State University Football Patchan, Scott Senior 3.25 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football Picozzi, Vincent Senior 3.21 Masters in Business Administration
Colorado State University Football Plath, Cade Junior 3.69 Civil Engineering
Colorado State University Football Polendey, Brian Senior 3.53 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football Strickland, Sanjay Sophomore 3.20 Exploratory Studies
Colorado State University Football Terry, Jonathan Senior 3.30 Business Administration
Colorado State University Football Wesley, Barry Senior 4.00 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Football Wilson, Chase Sophomore 3.26 Exploratory Studies
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Abrams, Kaitlyn Junior 3.85 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Armstrong, Gracie Senior 3.73 Human Development and Family Studies
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Bedard, Baylee Senior 3.63 Interior Architecture and Design
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Blach, Haylee Senior 3.91 Masters in Sport Management
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Gipson, Kendra Junior 3.76 Political Science
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Hall, Rachel Junior 3.78 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Hogenkamp, Sarah Junior 3.50 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Leighton, Kenady Sophomore 3.85 Exploratory Studies
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Lucas, Caroline Junior 3.50 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Noonan, Kristen Senior 3.55 Interior Architecture and Design
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Pearlman, Sophia Freshman 3.66 Exploratory Studies
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Ross, Shayna Freshman 4.00 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Studt, Samantha Senior 3.65 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Wheeler, Lauren Freshman 3.33 Human Development and Family Studies
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Wildermuth, Izzy Freshman 3.00 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Soccer Yoshida, Ali Freshman 3.83 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Bert, Alyssa Junior 3.77 Early Childhood Education
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Colombo, Sasha Senior 4.00 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Groves, Alyssa Sophomore 3.63 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Hudson, Brooke Junior 3.14 Political Science
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Kayser, Ruby Sophomore 3.81 Journalism and Media Communication
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Leber, Karina Sophomore 3.80 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball McCormick, Maddy Freshman 3.70 Biochemistry
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Perez, Helena Sophomore 3.76 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Power, Barrett Sophomore 3.96 Business Administration
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Pritchard, Ciera Senior 3.98 Psychology
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Roumeliotis, Alexa Senior 3.71 Mathematics
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Stanford, Kennedy Sophomore 3.63 Journalism and Media Communication
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Sullivan, Annie Junior 3.77 Communication Studies
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Van Liefde, Jacqi Senior 3.98 Health and Exercise Science
Colorado State University Women's Volleyball Weathers, Naeemah Sophomore 3.67 Psychology
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Burd, Nathan Senior 3.94 Criminology-Law Enforcement
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Delgado, Ronaldo Senior 3.28 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Founds, Matthew Senior 4.00 Nursing
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Hawley, Sam Junior 4.00 Civil Engineering
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Reyes, Juanathan Sophomore 3.15 Biology
Fresno State Men's Cross Country Uphoff, Jaden Senior 3.26 Mechanical Engineering
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Fresno State Women's Cross Country Celada-Padilla, Cherling Freshman 3.25 Criminology-Victimology
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Chiaramonte, Gianna Freshman 3.50 Mathematics-Integrated Credential
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Grimm, Shaylee Freshman 3.25 Pre-Health
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Haberman, Isabella Senior 3.00 Business Administration-Sports Marketing
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Hutchison, Morgan Freshman 3.40 Pre-Business
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Jauregui, Mia Sophomore 3.65 Health Science-Community Health
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Miezava, Elena Junior 3.39 Kinesiology-Physical Education
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Nino, Victoria Freshman 3.50 Pre-Health
Fresno State Women's Cross Country Svetere, Agita Senior 3.60 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Football Abbs, Nicholas Senior 3.75 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Adkins, Dante Junior 4.00 Kinesiology Exercise Science
Fresno State Football Agina, Kosi Sophomore 4.00 Biology
Fresno State Football Akingbulu, Alex Senior 3.00 Masters of Business Administration
Fresno State Football Boehm, Ryan Senior 3.80 Masters of Business Administration
Fresno State Football Bridges, Devo Junior 3.40 Kinesiology Exercise Science
Fresno State Football Brooks, Erik Senior 3.18 Business Administration-Marketing
Fresno State Football Brown, Jordan Junior 3.83 Kinesiology-Sports Administration
Fresno State Football Comstock, Steven Senior 3.25 Business Administration Marketing
Fresno State Football Dalena, Mac Sophomore 3.12 Communication
Fresno State Football Early, LJ Senior 3.40 Africana Studies
Fresno State Football Edwards, Emoryie Senior 3.47 Psychology
Fresno State Football Fields, Rian Junior 3.54 Kinesiology Physical Education
Fresno State Football Gagnon, Kenny Senior 4.00 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Gates, Elijah Senior 3.67 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Haener, Jake Senior 3.40 Communication
Fresno State Football Houston, Justin Sophomore 3.12 Kinesiology Physical Education
Fresno State Football Johnson, Da'Marcus Junior 3.00 Business Administration-Finance
Fresno State Football Jones, Kwami Senior 3.67 Masters of Business Administration
Fresno State Football Jones, Ty Senior 3.75 Masters of Business Administration
Fresno State Football King, Carson Senior 4.00 Masters of Criminology
Fresno State Football Lamanuzzi, Cameron Senior 3.83 Agricultural Business
Fresno State Football Langley, Malachi Junior 3.50 Sociology
Fresno State Football Lawson, Matthew Senior 3.60 Criminology-Law Enforcement
Fresno State Football Mello, Tyler Junior 3.83 Agricultural Business
Fresno State Football Mims, Jordan Senior 3.33 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Pait, Emari Freshman 4.00 Undeclared
Fresno State Football Pauwels, Raymond Senior 3.67 Criminology-Law Enforcement
Fresno State Football Perry, Deonte Senior 3.50 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Rodriguez, Juan Senior 3.75 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Schmidt, Bula Junior 3.56 Sociology
Fresno State Football Silva, Cesar Senior 3.43 Sociology
Fresno State Football Smith, Matt Senior 4.00 Masters of Education Curriculum and Instruction
Fresno State Football Torres, Jared Senior 3.80 Criminology-Law Enforcement
Fresno State Football Vavao, Mose Sophomore 3.00 Pre-Business
Fresno State Football Watson, Tre Freshman 3.80 Pre-Business
Fresno State Football Westberry, Jacob Senior 3.00 Masters of Business Administration
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Fresno State Football Wheatfall, Keric Senior 3.33 Africana Studies
Fresno State Football Williams, Evan Junior 3.63 Business Administration Management
Fresno State Women's Soccer Brown, Jordan Senior 3.82 Double Major:Criminology- Forensic Behavioral Science Psychology 
Fresno State Women's Soccer Dohnel, Katie Junior 3.49 Psychology
Fresno State Women's Soccer Galvan, Megan Junior 3.79 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Hardwick, Julia Sophomore 3.24 Pre-Business
Fresno State Women's Soccer Hodge, Sheyenne Junior 3.39 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Kern, Bailee Junior 3.35 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Lau, Jordan Freshman 3.50 Pre-Business
Fresno State Women's Soccer Lucero, Kylie Junior 3.71 Psychology
Fresno State Women's Soccer McCarthy, Robyn Senior 3.65 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Miller, Kaelyn Freshman 3.86 Kinesiology- Sports Administration
Fresno State Women's Soccer Montanes, Lorena Senior 4.00 Mass Communication & Journalism- Public Relations/Psychology
Fresno State Women's Soccer O'Dell,Briana Junior 3.69 Communication
Fresno State Women's Soccer Segales Ylla, Mariona Senior 3.39 Business Administration- Finance 
Fresno State Women's Soccer Tamez, Shantay Senior 3.09 Psychology
Fresno State Women's Soccer Tristan, Samantha Freshman 3.00 Kinesiology- Physical Education
Fresno State Women's Soccer Vivas, Valentina Senior 3.88 Double Major:PsychologyCriminology- Forensic Behavioral Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Wilson, Ella Freshman 4.00 English
Fresno State Women's Soccer Woolf, Brooklin Sophomore 3.29 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Wright, Chais Senior 3.65 Kinesiology- Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Soccer Wright, Jaylyn Freshman 3.60 Biology
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Cowie, Brooke Freshman 3.62 Undeclared
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Doyle, Grace Junior 3.52 Forensic Behavioral Science
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Gazzaniga, Sydney Freshman 4.00 Pre-Nursing
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Handy, Julia Senior 4.00 Communicative Sciences - Speech Language Pathology
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Lillard, Preslee Freshman 3.85 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Purry, Kasey Sophomore 3.38 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Rud, Ella Freshman 4.00 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Sabbatini, Lauren Senior 3.47 Criminology-Victimology
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Smith, Savanah Senior 3.84 Kinesiology-Exercise Science
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Sukhov, Desiree Senior 3.79 Communication
Fresno State Women's Volleyball Weiss, Mikayla Junior 3.96 Biology
University of Hawai‘i Football Mokiao-Atimalala, Tamatoa Sophomore 3.37 Exploratory Business
University of Hawai‘i Football Wilson, Riley Sophomore 3.13 Exploratory Business
University of Hawai‘i Football Muasau, Darius Junior 3.46 Human Dev & Family Studies
University of Hawai‘i Football Kaneshiro, Kai Senior 3.01 Management
University of Hawai‘i Football Laulu, Jonah Senior 3.00 Management Information Systems
University of Hawai‘i Football Panoke, Jonah Senior 3.49 Interdisciplinary Studies
University of Hawai‘i Football Shaw, Foi Senior 3.47 Sociology
University of Hawai‘i Football Tanuvasa, Eliki Senior 3.98 Communication
University of Hawai‘i Football Kuewa, Kalamaku Senior 3.17 Sociology
University of Hawai‘i Football Manning, Ilm Senior 3.20 Management
University of Hawai‘i Football Bethley, Khoury Senior 3.15 KRS, Health & Exercise Science
University of Hawai‘i Football Kapoi, Alema Senior 3.54 Economics
University of Hawai‘i Football Kamana, Noa Senior 3.58 Natural Res & Environmental Mgt
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University of Hawai‘i Football Hooker, George Senior 3.37 Economics
University of Hawai‘i Football Borden, Kamuela Senior 3.17 Mechanical Engineering
University of Hawai‘i Football Tucker, Wyatt Senior 3.54 Management
University of Hawai‘i Football Stack, Adam Senior 3.08 Sociology
University of Hawai‘i Football Keliiliki, Hekili Senior 3.60 Biology and Chinese
University of Hawai‘i Football Halvorsen, Kyler Freshman 3.40 Pre-Psychology
University of Hawai‘i Football Graham, Michael Freshman 3.88 Exploratory
University of Hawai‘i Football Philips, Caleb Graduate Student 3.04 Marketing
University of Hawai‘i Football Frazier, Quentin Graduate Student 3.21 Communication
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Garcia, Celime Junior 3.66 Physics
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Leavitt, Carson Junior 3.39 Biology
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Marchegger, Jared Junior 3.38 Pre-Business Administration
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Mendoza, Alexander Senior 3.62 Accounting
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Sayo, Daniel Sophomore 3.08 Math
University of Nevada Men's Cross Country Sjolund, Adam Junior 3.95 Mechanical Engineering
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Graf, Alison Freshman 4.00 Pre-Biomedical Engineering
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Legebauer, Carley Sophomore 3.81 Biochemistry
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Middleton, Marena Sophomore 3.78 Biochemistry
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Nelson, Claire Freshman 3.93 Biology
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Pfeffer,Kalia Monique Junior 3.96 Physics
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Rye, Kate Senior 4.00 Spanish & Psychology
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Shipman, Madelyn Freshman 3.86 Community Health Sciences- Kinesiology
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Walford,Tabatha Paige Senior 3.91 Psychology & Sociology
University of Nevada Women's Cross Country Wolfgram, Tierney Sophomore 3.29 Psychology  
University of Nevada Football Claiborne, JoJuan Senior 3.17 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Football Davis, Gray Graduate 3.00 Accounting 
University of Nevada Football Essissima, Isaiah Junior 3.11 Human Development & Family Studies
University of Nevada Football Gardner, Jacob Sophomore 3.27 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Football Grzesiak, Daniel Senior 3.08 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Football Hall, Lawson Graduate 3.78 Masters in Business Administration
University of Nevada Football Hammond, Sam Graduate 3.90 Masters in Business Administration
University of Nevada Football Horton, Tory Sophomore 3.34 Undeclared
University of Nevada Football Johnson, Amir Senior 3.26 Journalism
University of Nevada Football Ledbetter, Jermaine Graduate 3.17 Justice Management
University of Nevada Football Lee, Jordan Senior 3.27 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Football Mahannah, Zakary Senior 3.35 Finance
University of Nevada Football Montini, Peter Sophomore 3.23 Undeclared
University of Nevada Football Morrow, Avery Sophomore 3.31 General Studies
University of Nevada Football Orsini, Tyler Senior 3.33 Human Development & Family Studies
University of Nevada Football Ortega, Austin Senior 3.09 Journalism
University of Nevada Football Powers, Jack Senior 3.35 Management
University of Nevada Football Sanders, Bentlee Graduate 3.07 Justice Management
University of Nevada Football Stovall, Melquan Junior 3.42 Management
University of Nevada Football Swint, Christian Senior 3.33 Community Health Sciences- Kinesiology
University of Nevada Football Touray, Lamin Graduate 3.33 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Football Williams, Tyson Senior 3.10 Human Development & Family Studies
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University of Nevada Football Wilmer, Maurice Junior 3.11 Finance
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Ah Soon, Caly Freshman 3.72 Public Health
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Blake, Brooklyn Junior 3.79 Kinesiology
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Brown, Gabrielle Junior 3.49 Veterinary Science
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Carter, Olivia Senior 3.24 Biology
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Hairston, Elisabeth Junior 3.84 Biology
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Jackson, Mariah Senior 3.84 Criminal Justice
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Law, Hana Senior 3.91 Human Development
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Little, Ally Freshman 3.86 Biology
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Marr, Madison Sophomore 3.81 Pre-Nursing
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Muff, Lauren Sophomore 4.00 Biomedical Engineering
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Murphy, Penny Freshman 3.94 Pre-Business
University of Nevada Women's Soccer O'neill, Taylor Junior 3.44 Business Marketing
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Rich, Emily Freshman 3.46 Undeclared
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Riley, Kendall Junior 3.74 Public Health
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Sandridge, Trinity Freshman 3.51 Undeclared
University of Nevada Women's Soccer Souza, Hannah Grad 3.12 Nutrition- Dietetics
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Alcaraz, Andrea Junior 3.52 Psychology
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Applebach, Lexis Sophomore 3.42 Management
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Liilii, Aleah (Sia) Freshman 3.65 NevadaTeach
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Petersen, Sydney Junior 3.80 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Spevak, Kaila Senior 3.89 Community Health Sciences- Public Health
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Vaughan, Chelsea Senior 3.62 Accounting
University of Nevada Women's Volleyball Wyman, Sydney Freshman 3.62 Agri Sci - Animal Science
University of New Mexico Men's Cross Country Donihi, Reece W. Senior 3.795 Exercise Science
University of New Mexico Men's Cross Country Yohannes, Awet Mengsteab Senior 3.423 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Cross Country Cohen, Adva Graduate 3.165 Physical Education
University of New Mexico Women's Cross Country Engesaeth, Andrea M. Sophomore 3.880 Pre Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Cross Country Firezghi, Semira M. Sophomore 3.036 Pre Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Cross Country Johnson, Juanita J. Graduate 4.110 Speech-Language Pathology
University of New Mexico Football Bartley, Olyver E. Sophomore 3.526 Pre Criminology
University of New Mexico Football Bruckler, Trace A. Freshman 3.141 Pre Business Administration
University of New Mexico Football Combs, Tavian C. Junior 3.694 Pre Exercise Science
University of New Mexico Football Davis, Benjamin N. Graduate 3.533 Public Administration
University of New Mexico Football Erickson, Robert A. Senior 3.580 Mechanical Engineering
University of New Mexico Football Gutierrez, Isaak J. Junior 3.614 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Football Murray, Langston L. Graduate 3.170 Business Admin
University of New Mexico Football Perez, Isaiah N. Senior 3.119 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Football Riley, Syaire Sophomore 3.413 Pre Journalism & Mass Comm
University of New Mexico Football Rodriguez, Aaron A. Junior 3.666 Psychology
University of New Mexico Football Saltonstall, Jake R. Senior 3.310 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Football Santana, Bryce D. Junior 3.501 Pre Business Administration
University of New Mexico Football Shelley, Andrew D. Senior 3.409 Mechanical Engineering
University of New Mexico Football Steinkamp, George M. Graduate 3.888 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Football Wells, Blake M. Senior 3.210 Business Admin
University of New Mexico Football Witthoft, Connor J. Sophomore 3.601 Pre Biology
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University of New Mexico Football Wooden, Bobby T. Sophomore 3.208 Pre Criminology
University of New Mexico Football Wysong, Luke C. Freshman 3.560 Undecided
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Boeyink, Brynn J. Sophomore 3.703 Pre Elementary Education
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Degagne, Natalie L. Sophomore 3.519 Pre Exercise Science
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Edwards, Jadyn G. Senior 4.070 Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Franco, Gabriela J. Sophomore 4.165 Pre Latin American Studies
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Hailey, Alix O. Senior 3.958 Mathematics
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Havenor, Mackenna S. Senior 3.732 Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Hendren, Jaelyn B. Senior 3.191 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Isais, Myah A. Junior 4.116 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Maes, Karlee A. Senior 3.499 Psychology
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer McKenzie, Paris A. Senior 4.214 Psychology
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Montoya, Gabriella C. Sophomore 3.408 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Robinson, Ellie R. Freshman 3.532 Pre Business Administration
University of New Mexico Women's Soccer Satterlee, Paige J. Junior 3.873 Business Administration
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Biassou, Kaitlynn N. Junior 3.423 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Clark, Chloe M. Senior 3.920 Exercise Science
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Guereca Parra, Uxue A. Junior 3.548 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Jaloba, Avital Senior 3.660 Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball McGill, Kassandra M. Graduate 3.582 Project Management
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Moldan, Alena G. Senior 4.209 Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Smith, Emma M. Sophomore 3.686 Pre Elementary Education
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Torres, Hayley N. Senior 3.616 Biology
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Walden, Melissa A. Junior 3.543 Liberal Arts
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Wolf, Kali A. Senior 3.984 Chemical Engineering
University of New Mexico Women's Volleyball Woods, Elizabeth J. Sophomore 3.787 Pre Business Administration
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Bailey-Lustyan, Taylor Junior 3.4 Public Health
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Burd, Emily Senior 3.72 Social Science
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Comiso, Paige Senior 3.40 Communication
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Elias, Amber Sophomore 3.39 Environmental Engineering
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Harper, Lauren Junior 3.93 Biology - Zoology
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Lomeli, Alexandra Junior 3.39 Kinesiology - Physical Therapy
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Masar, Carlene Junior 3.93 Environmental Engineering
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Meyer, Nicole Freshman 3.55 Biology
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Regalado, Natalie Senior 3.97 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Cross Country Smitham, Naomi Senior 3.33 Finance
San Diego State University Football Anderson, Brady Freshman 3.32 Kinesiology - Fitness Specialist
San Diego State University Football Araiza, Matthew Junior 3.44 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Football Bell, Chance Senior 4.0 Education Counseling
San Diego State University Football Bellinger, Daniel Senior 3.47 Finance
San Diego State University Football Brookshire, Jordon Senior 3.33 Liberal Arts and Sciences
San Diego State University Football Capra, Joey Sophomore 3.30 Criminal Justice
San Diego State University Football De Los Reyes, Darius Redshirt Freshman 3.17 Management
San Diego State University Football Greene, Aaron Redshirt Freshman 3.12 Construction Management
San Diego State University Football Johnson, Lucas Senior 3.65 Liberal Arts and Sciences
San Diego State University Football Kothe, Elijah Senior 3.63 Management

Page 10



Fall 2021 Academic All-Mountain West Team

School Sport Name (Last, First) Class Year GPA Major
San Diego State University Football Lakalaka, Seyddrick Senior 3.02 Kinesiology - Fitness Specialist
San Diego State University Football McDonald, Caden Senior 3.46 Kinesiology - Fitness Specialist
San Diego State University Football Olubi, Oluwasegun Senior 3.62 Economics
San Diego State University Football Raab, Jacob Junior 3.03 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Football Rudolph, Jay Sophomore 3.68 General Business
San Diego State University Football Shavers, Tyrell Junior 3.06 Homeland Security
San Diego State University Football Shaw, Mekhi Redshirt Freshman 3.48 Biology - Zoology
San Diego State University Football Shawcroft, Michael Junior 3.58 Kinesiology - Fitness Specialist
San Diego State University Football Thomas, Cameron Junior 3.28 Social Science
San Diego State University Football Wintermeyer, Ryan Freshman 3.12 Finance
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Dicus, Lauren Senior 3.44 Public Health
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Elve, Rachelle Junior 3.34 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Filipovic, Daniela Senior 3.51 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Gaines-Ramos, Emma Sophomore 3.47 Biology
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Kaleiohi, Malia Senior 3.34 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Madueno, Alexa Sophomore 3.22 Kinesiology - Physical Therapy
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Sekimoto, Olivia Sophomore 3.65 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Soccer Utush, Kiera Junior 3.11 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Faki, Zoi Senior 3.23 Global Business Development
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Feuerborn, Kennedy Sophomore 3.91 Art - Applied Design
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Goldsmith, Jordyn Freshman 3.20 Finance
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Labno, Mikela Freshman 3.11 Kinesiology - Fitness Specialist
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Merk, Reagan Freshman 3.88 Communication
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball O'Sullivan, Victoria Senior 3.41 Interdisciplinary Studies
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Smith, Natalie Senior 4.0 Education Counseling
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Vanderpan, Ashley Junior 3.88 Speech, Language, and Hearing Sciences
San Diego State University Women's Volleyball Walker, Andrea Senior 3.20 Interdisciplinary Studies
San José State University Men's Cross Country Chadwick, Michael Freshman 3.80 Kinesiology
San José State University Men's Cross Country Dang, Richard Junior 3.01 Kinesiology
San José State University Men's Cross Country Ebiwok, Cecil Senior 3.49 BA Biological Sciences
San José State University Men's Cross Country Moreno, Christian Senior 3.74 Public Relations
San José State University Men's Cross Country Pina, Omar Sophomore 3.36 Kinesiology
San José State University Men's Cross Country Rodriguez, Christian Freshman 3.50 Sociology
San José State University Women's Cross Country Fernandez, Jicel Junior 3.39 Liberal Studies/Integrated Teacher Education Program
San José State University Women's Cross Country Johnson, Kaiya Sophomore 3.34 Child & Adolescent Development
San José State University Women's Cross Country Liao, Sophie Senior 3.40 Sociology
San José State University Women's Cross Country Noyer, Juliette Sophomore 3.82 Biomedical Engineering
San José State University Women's Cross Country Patino, Leslee Sophomore 3.52 BA Psychology
San José State University Women's Cross Country Salazar, Daniela Junior 3.74 Kinesiology
San José State University Football Gonneville, Andrew Junior 3.41 Business Administration
San José State University Football Grey, Lando Senior 3.01 Sociology
San José State University Football Hall, Cade Senior 3.40 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Hamilton, Isaiah Junior 3.21 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Jenkins, Andrew Junior 4.00 Political Science
San José State University Football Jenkins, Tre Junior 3.46 Justice Studies
San José State University Football Kakiva, Jay Senior 3.27 Communication Studies
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San José State University Football Leonard, Dion Senior 3.10 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Manigo, Brendan Senior 3.08 Biomedical Engineering
San José State University Football Matau, Alii Senior 3.53 Child & Adolescent Development
San José State University Football Mercurio, Matt Junior 3.41 Humanities
San José State University Football Ostrom, Tyler Junior 3.09 Business Administration
San José State University Football Parker, Tysyn Senior 3.06 Justice Studies
San José State University Football Reed, Kenyon Sophomore 3.07 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Robbins, Trevor Graduate 3.48 Masters - Interdisciplinary Studies
San José State University Football Schive, Taren Freshman 3.86 Kinesiology
San José State University Football Shelton, Nehemiah Graduate 3.13 Masters - Interdisciplinary Studies
San José State University Football Smith, Tre Freshman 3.93 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Snyder, Jack Graduate 3.63 Masters - Urban Planning
San José State University Football Webb, Christian Graduate 3.76 Communication Studies
San José State University Football Weiss, John Graduate 3.56 Masters - Communication Studies
San José State University Football Welch, Malik Junior 3.76 Communication Studies
San José State University Football White, Tre Junior 3.21 Business
San José State University Women's Soccer Burns, Carly Freshman 3.77 Justice Studies/Criminology
San José State University Women's Soccer Cello, Tiana Freshman 3.74 Kinesiology
San José State University Women's Soccer Flores, Cynthia Sophomore 3.24 Civil Engineering
San José State University Women's Soccer Fortenberry, Kayla Freshman 4.00 Sociology
San José State University Women's Soccer Jackson, Alexus Junior 3.84 Biological Sciences
San José State University Women's Soccer Laurent, Juliane Junior 3.55 Communication Studies
San José State University Women's Soccer McClellan, Jaiden Sophomore 3.97 Political Science
San José State University Women's Soccer Miyazato, Kiana Junior 3.86 Public Health
San José State University Women's Soccer Monty, Autum Freshman 3.95 Biological Sciences
San José State University Women's Soccer Nava, Natalia Senior 3.28 Business Administration/Human Resources
San José State University Women's Soccer Nava, Sabrina Senior 3.37 Justice Studies/Criminology
San José State University Women's Soccer Phillips, Taylor Freshman 3.79 Undeclared
San José State University Women's Soccer Pottorff, Karlee Senior 3.32 Kinesiology
San José State University Women's Soccer Rowell, Jordan Sophomore 3.32 Undeclared
San José State University Women's Soccer Santos, Sarah Sophomore 3.56 Biological Sciences
San José State University Women's Soccer Toomer, Madison Junior 3.78 Kinesiology
San José State University Women's Soccer Weinman, Sabrina Junior 3.53 Kinesiology
San José State University Women's Soccer Wilson, Jada Senior 3.44 Psychology
San José State University Women's Volleyball Boerstra, Madeline Freshman 3.79 Public Health
San José State University Women's Volleyball Buffagni, Alessia Freshman 3.70 Interdisciplinary Engineering
San José State University Women's Volleyball Cammillucci, Letizia Sophomore 3.07 Communication Studies
San José State University Women's Volleyball Harper, Amethyst Junior 3.28 Communication Studies
San José State University Women's Volleyball Kaniho, Janne Freshman 3.02 Civil Engineering
San José State University Women's Volleyball Nelson, Haylee Senior 3.27 Kinesiology
San José State University Women's Volleyball Schafer, Mia Sophomore 3.78 Child & Adolescent Development
San José State University Women's Volleyball Smevog, Sarah Senior 3.71 Environmental Studies
San José State University Women's Volleyball Sugai, Alyssa Junior 3.38 Liberal Studies/Prep for Teaching
San José State University Women's Volleyball Thomison, Ryann Graduate 3.79 Masters - Nutritional Science
UNLV Women's Cross Country Felknor, Lauren Sophomore 3.95 Chemistry
UNLV Women's Cross Country Green, Rebecca Junior 3.86 Hospitality Management
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UNLV Women's Cross Country Moss, Mackenzie Junior 3.05 Biological Sciences Preprofessional 
UNLV Women's Cross Country Perez, Jasmine Senior 3.63 Psychology and Gender & Sexuality Studies 
UNLV Women's Cross Country Ruiz Lara, Natalia Freshman 4.00 Psychology
UNLV Women's Cross Country Yazzie, LaKyla Junior 3.81 Biological Sciences Preprofessional 
UNLV Women's Cross Country Zamora, Stephanie Junior 3.50 Business Pre
UNLV Football Ajiake, Austin Senior 3.64 Urban Studies
UNLV Football Ballungay, Kaleo Sophomore 3.70 Pre-Business
UNLV Football Beaudry, Kyle Junior 3.64 Mechanical Engineering
UNLV Football Bell, LeShaun Sophomore 3.12 Undeclared
UNLV Football Bradley, Clayton Senior 3.16 Sociology
UNLV Football Brown, Dominic Junior 3.04 Psychology
UNLV Football Caine, Charles Senior 3.11 Economics
UNLV Football Dixon, Jalen Sophomore 3.40 Criminal Justice
UNLV Football Ehimare, Eliel Senior 3.10 M.S. Cybersecurity
UNLV Football Fahina, Amanaki Junior 3.06 Criminal Justice
UNLV Football Friel, Cameron Freshman 3.31 Pre-Business
UNLV Football Fuller, Dondi Junior 3.23 Real Estate
UNLV Football Godfrey, Daniel Senior 3.08 Graduate Non-Degree
UNLV Football Goossen, Rex Senior 3.24 Management
UNLV Football Griffin, Zyell Sophomore 3.14 Undeclared
UNLV Football Gutierrez, Daniel Senior 3.08 Management
UNLV Football Hill, Phillip Junior 3.12 Criminal Justice
UNLV Football Houston, Jeremiah Senior 3.04 Communication Studies
UNLV Football Jackson, Bryce Senior 3.07 Kinesiological Sciences
UNLV Football Johnson, Ricky Sophomore 3.70 Pre-Business
UNLV Football Lewis, Aaron Senior 3.35 M.S. Management Information Systems
UNLV Football Magyar, Chad Senior 3.05 Management
UNLV Football McDaniel, Daviyon Senior 3.00 Urban Studies
UNLV Football Phillips, Marcus Junior 3.39 Psychology
UNLV Football Player, Tyson Sophomore 3.34 Undeclared
UNLV Football Rogers, Justin Junior 3.10 Communication Studies
UNLV Football Scott, Brennon Sophomore 3.40 Undeclared
UNLV Football Silva, Evan Junior 3.04 Geology
UNLV Football Viramontes, Vic Senior 3.39 Graduate Non-Degree
UNLV Football Walden, Davone Sophomore 3.28 Kinesiological Sciences
UNLV Football Wilborn, Kylan Senior 3.46 Urban Leadership
UNLV Football Williams, Charles Senior 3.47 Graduate Non-Degree
UNLV Football Williams, Kyle Sophomore 3.15 Undeclared
UNLV Football Windmon, Jacoby Junior 3.24 Human Services
UNLV Football Zeon, Shelton Senior 3.01 Communication Studies
UNLV Women's Soccer Bosch, Lourdes Junior 3.62 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Soccer Cameron, Gabby Sophomore 3.94 Special Education
UNLV Women's Soccer Caso, Alysa Junior 3.68 Communication Studies
UNLV Women's Soccer Cera, Viviana Freshman 3.82 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Soccer Dayton, Kiah Senior 3.80 Psychology
UNLV Women's Soccer Dominguez, Julianne Senior 3.58 Marketing
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UNLV Women's Soccer Granados, Alyssa Senior 3.07 Finance
UNLV Women's Soccer Hackbarth, Gabrielle Senior 3.72 Political Science
UNLV Women's Soccer Halbersma, Haley Sophomore 3.70 Secondary Education
UNLV Women's Soccer Harpring, Nailah Sophomore 3.63 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Soccer Haunga, Hevani Senior 3.70 Accounting
UNLV Women's Soccer Kowalchuk, Kaitlyn Sophomore 3.94 Pre-Business
UNLV Women's Soccer Liddell, Taylie Senior 3.88 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Soccer Liebsack, Riley Sophomore 3.61 Communication Studies
UNLV Women's Soccer Mitchell, Heather Junior 3.93 Nutrition
UNLV Women's Soccer Perez, Isabella Junior 3.73 Communication Studies
UNLV Women's Soccer Reyes, Ariana Senior 3.22 Social Work
UNLV Women's Soccer Terrana, Jaden Junior 3.87 Pre-Nursing
UNLV Women's Volleyball Arretche-Ramos, Gabrielle Sophomore 3.61 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Volleyball Brennan, Catherine Senior 3.85 Mathematics
UNLV Women's Volleyball Burt, Lauryn Senior 3.50 Human Services
UNLV Women's Volleyball Capllonch, Shelby Junior 3.70 Psychology
UNLV Women's Volleyball Cruse, Keyana Freshman 3.74 Pre-Business
UNLV Women's Volleyball Fafard, Arien Sophomore 3.59 Kinesiology
UNLV Women's Volleyball Freeman, Jordyn Junior 3.62 Psychology
UNLV Women's Volleyball Hayden, Mariena Senior 3.47 Human Services
UNLV Women's Volleyball Knight, Isha Freshman 3.34 Criminal Justice
UNLV Women's Volleyball Oliveira, Paris Junior 3.74 Management
UNLV Women's Volleyball Tasic, Milica Senior 3.66 Economics
UNLV Women's Volleyball Thomas, Chloe Freshman 3.77 Anthropology
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Altice, Bridger Senior 3.90 Electrical Engineering
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Berlin, Ben Junior 4.00 Global Communication
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Crandall, Mark Senior 3.96 Kinesiology
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Dixon, Will Freshman 3.90 Mechanical Engineering
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Garnica, Caleb Senior 3.45 Mechanical Engineering
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Harman, Darren Senior 3.69 Marketing
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Leach, Chase Freshman 3.73 Undecided
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Pancake, Devin Senior 3.16 Recreation Resource Management
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Porras, Roberto Senior 3.25 Finance
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Weaver, Connor Graduate 3.92 Business Administration
Utah State University Men's Cross Country Woodhouse, Garrett Freshman 3.55 Computer Science
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Brinkerhoff, Bailey Senior 3.89 Psychology
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Christensen, Karlee Freshman 3.76 Undecided
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Drollinger, Paytin Senior 3.98 Dietetics
Utah State University Women's Cross Country French, Morgan Sophomore 3.57 Health Education and Promotion
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Gray, Abigail Senior 3.89 Dietetics
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Haviland, Katie Senior 3.91 Residential Landscape Design & Construction
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Jensen, Abby Senior 3.96 Data Analytics
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Larkin-Hatch, LeAnn Senior 3.53 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Lee, Sammi Senior 4.00 Psychology
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Norris, Taylia Junior 4.00 Communication Disorders & Deaf Education
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Utah State University Women's Cross Country Rivera, Mica Senior 3.14 Marketing
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Smart, Taylor Junior 3.98 Outdoor Product Design & Development
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Strasner, Madison Freshman 3.47 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Taylor, Madison Senior 3.81 Journalism
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Terry, Megan Senior 4.00 Dietetics
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Thornley, Emma Sophomore 4.00 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Cross Country Thueson, Aubrey Sophomore 4.00 Registered Nurse
Utah State University Football Tyler Jr., Calvin Graduate 3.00 Sports Management
Utah State University Football Van Leeuwen, Kyle Junior 3.81 Management
Utah State University Football Vongphachanh, AJ Junior 3.25 International Business
Utah State University Football Nance, Jamie Junior 3.75 Sociology
Utah State University Football Grayson, Andre Graduate 3.66 Sports Management
Utah State University Football Anyanwu, Michael Senior 3.11 Kinesiology
Utah State University Football Heninger, Nick Graduate 3.42 Aviation Management
Utah State University Football Garcia, Jacob Sophomore 3.06 Communication Studies
Utah State University Football Maile, Kina Junior 3.03 Psychology
Utah State University Football Coles, Connor Graduate 3.59 Business Administration
Utah State University Football Bowles, Wyatt Senior 3.02 Social Work
Utah State University Football Kotsanlee, Stephen Sophomore 3.20 Kinesiology
Utah State University Football Edwards, Alfred Senior 3.03 Kinesiology
Utah State University Football Dolphin, Chandler Senior 3.54 Marketing
Utah State University Football Knapp, Calvin Junior 3.27 Interdisciplinary Studies
Utah State University Football South, Jacob Senior 3.11 Journalism
Utah State University Football Meacham, Wade Senior 3.06 Psychology
Utah State University Football Sterzer, Josh Sophomore 3.07 International Business
Utah State University Women's Soccer Butters, Alysia Sophomore 4.00 Biology
Utah State University Women's Soccer Coon, Addi Freshman 3.59 Nursing
Utah State University Women's Soccer Foraker, Jordan Senior 3.86 Civil Engineering
Utah State University Women's Soccer Hadlock, Nicole Junior 4.00 Communication Studies
Utah State University Women's Soccer Knowles, Tenzi Freshman 3.83 Undeclared
Utah State University Women's Soccer Munson, HalleKate Sophomore 3.87 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Soccer Niederhauser, Marli Senior 3.92 Social Work
Utah State University Women's Soccer Olsen, Kylie Sophomore 3.63 Finance
Utah State University Women's Soccer Peterson, Karstyn Senior 3.02 Human Development & Family Studies
Utah State University Women's Soccer Arevalo, Bizzy Freshman 3.66 Early Childhood Education
Utah State University Women's Soccer Salvesen, Kelsey Sophomore 3.51 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Soccer Smith, Heidi Sophomore 3.31 Communication Studies
Utah State University Women's Soccer Steed-Kafusi, Kelsey Sophomore 3.45 Human Development & Family Studies
Utah State University Women's Soccer Symonds, Addy Sophomore 3.67 Nursing
Utah State University Women's Soccer Taylor, Sara Senior 3.98 Accounting
Utah State University Women's Soccer Walton, Diera Junior 3.04 Psychology
Utah State University Women's Soccer Warner, Kami Senior 3.35 Marketing
Utah State University Women's Soccer Williams, Imelda Senior 3.30 Global Communication
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Cuff Hailey Sophomore 3.90 Psychology
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Rodrigues, Beatriz Freshman 3.60 Integrated Studies

Page 15



Fall 2021 Academic All-Mountain West Team

School Sport Name (Last, First) Class Year GPA Major
Utah State University Women's Volleyball DuBay, Grace Junior 3.93 Kinesiology
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Frank, Kristy Senior 3.51 Interdisciplinary Studies
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Langford, Katie Freshman 3.82 Undecided
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Larsen, Corinne Senior 3.87 Global Communication
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Mehtola, Inka Sophomore 4.00 Sociology
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Peterson, Abby Sophomore 3.57 Marketing
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Stall, Tatum Sophomore 3.28 Marketing
Utah State University Women's Volleyball Stokes, Kylee Junior 3.91 Kinesiology
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Brown, Cooper Junior 3.06 Civil Engineering
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Henry, Philip Sophomore 3.51 Physiology, Molecular Biology
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country McIntyre, Charles Freshman 3.56 Philosophy
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Norman, Mason Freshman 3.64 Civil Engineering
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country O'Gailin, Oisin Senior 3.00 Statistics
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Persin, William Sophomore 3.67 Political Science, International Studies
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Rodgers, Joshua Redshirt Freshman 3.43 Accounting
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Steiner, Albert Sophomore 3.17 Marketing, Professional Sales
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Stephen, Trevor Freshman 3.81 Physiology
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Taylor, Jerald Senior 3.37 Agricultural Business
University of Wyoming Men's Cross Country Zydek, Connor Redshirt Freshman 3.96 Architectural Engineering
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Braun, Abigail Freshman 3.71 Mgt of Human Resources
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Christians, Leah Freshman 4.00 Exploratory Studies
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Davison, McKenzi Sophomore 3.94 Animal & Veterinary Science
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Frankel, Riley Freshman 4.00 Marketing
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Geldean, Riley Freshman 3.82 Chemical Engineering
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Iken, Addi Junior 3.97 Nursing
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Jones, Muriel Freshman 4.00 Animal & Veterinary Science
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Kearse, Kaylee Junior 3.74 Secondary Educ/English, English
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country McGrath, Libby Freshman 3.43 Animal & Veterinary Science
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Mitchem, Katelyn Junior 4.00 Environmental Systems Science, Rangeland Ecol & Watershed Mgt
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Renner, Michelle Junior 3.87 Nursing
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Simshauser, Kylie Freshman 3.00 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Sitter, Molly Redshirt Freshman 3.95 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Spear, Anna Freshman 4.00 Environment & Natural Res, Political Science
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Whitman, Abigail Freshman 3.55 Outdoor Rec/Tourism Management
University of Wyoming Women's Cross Country Willis, Madyson Freshman 4.00 Physiology
University of Wyoming Football Baker, Blayne Junior 3.83 Elementary Education
University of Wyoming Football Bertagnole, Jordan Sophomore 3.04 American Studies
University of Wyoming Football Bible, Latrell Sophomore 3.46 Finance
University of Wyoming Football Christensen, Parker Sophomore 3.75 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Football Cooley, Caleb Sophomore 3.46 Entrepreneurship
University of Wyoming Football Crum, Francis Junior 3.38 Finance
University of Wyoming Football Cryder, Keegan Senior 3.37 Civil Engineering
University of Wyoming Football Driskill, Caleb Redshirt Freshman 3.07 Physical Education Teaching
University of Wyoming Football Eberhardt, Ayden Senior 3.09 Communication
University of Wyoming Football Ekeler, Wyett Redshirt Freshman 3.05 Mgt of Human Resources
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University of Wyoming Football Fawaz, Ralph Redshirt Freshman 3.46 Entrepreneurship, Psychology
University of Wyoming Football Glinton, Keonte Sophomore 3.09 American Studies, Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Football Hoyland, John Sophomore 3.02 Mechanical Engineering
University of Wyoming Football Meyer, Gavin Redshirt Freshman 3.00 Criminal Justice
University of Wyoming Football Muma, Chad Senior 3.44 Mechanical Engineering
University of Wyoming Football Pate, Jaylen Sophomore 3.87 Political Science
University of Wyoming Football Pelissier, William Redshirt Freshman 3.80 Finance
University of Wyoming Football Smith, Trey Senior 3.00 Public Administration
University of Wyoming Football Watts, Zachary Junior 3.43 Management
University of Wyoming Football Welch, Treyton Junior 3.30 Mgt of Human Resources
University of Wyoming Football White, Isaac Redshirt Freshman 3.40 Undeclared - Business
University of Wyoming Football Wieland, Wyatt Junior 3.59 Finance
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Bahr, Ashley Sophomore 3.63 Exploratory Studies
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Barela, Jazlin Sophomore 3.16 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Bedard, Alyssa Sophomore 4.00 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Brook, Taylor Freshman 3.75 Elementary Education
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Chance, Madison Freshman 3.10 Speech Lang & Hearing Sciences
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Copenhaver, Nikayla Sophomore 4.00 Criminal Justice, Psychology
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Daws, Alexandra Junior 3.02 Biology
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Gerking, Rae Sophomore 4.00 Statistics
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Hagen, Hannah Junior 3.27 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Hallcroft, Delaney Junior 3.22 Management
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Hawley, Camille Sophomore 3.43 Mgt of Human Resources
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Holstad, Kylee Freshman 3.77 Nursing
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Joiner, Faith Junior 3.88 Outdoor Rec/Tourism Management, Environment/Natural Res
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Lee, Hannah Senior 3.84 Kinesiology & Health Promotion
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Miller, Sydney Junior 3.75 Mgt of Human Resources
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Schomer, Kennedy Senior 3.58 Art Education, Communication
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Smith, Eliza Freshman 3.75 Elementary Education
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Stubbs, Melia Freshman 3.63 Biology
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Stutzman, Olivia Freshman 4.00 Health Science Undeclared
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Tatum, Jamie Junior 3.54 Nursing
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Vokoun, Amber Senior 3.88 Biology
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Warner, Savannah Senior 3.39 Physiology
University of Wyoming Women's Soccer Wortmann, Keelie Junior 3.60 Architectural Engineering, American Studies
University of Wyoming Women's Volleyball Berry, Casady Sophomore 3.52 Outdoor Rec/Tourism Management
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